EN Original instruction
Frequency inverters VT1000 series
 Preface
 Thank you for choosing VT1000 series of high-performance, simple inverter. Diagram of the operating instructions, is to facilitate the description, may be slightly different with the
product.
 Please note that this manual will be handed the hands of end users, and retain for future maintenance, use and if in doubt, please contact with our company or agent of the
Company to get in touch, we will be happy to serve you.
This appliance is not intended for use by persons (including children) with reduced physical, sensory or mental capabilities, or lack of experience and knowledge unless they

Return back to the main display, the set frequency
is 15Hz
12
Press
During the frequency converter is decelerating
before stop, the key will flicker and then the and
keys will turn on, and the set frequency displayed
is 15Hz
Note: the set frequency, running frequency, output current and running speed of the frequency converter can be monitored by switching keys during operation, and the main display
can be modified by P000 setting as per the practical requirement, and meanwhile the related content can be monitored by the user through P001-P018.
VT 1000 series frequency inverter
Model code Input voltage Output power (9kW) Drive Capacity (KVA) Output current (A)
Overload Capacity (60s(
(A)
Applicable motor (kW)
VT1000S-0R4G 1P/220V 0.4 1 2.5 3.75 0.4
VT1000S-0R7G 1P/220V 0.75 2 5 7.5 0.75
VT1000S-1R5G 1P/220V 1.5 2.8 7 10.5 1.5
VT1000S-2R2G 1P/220V 2.2 4.5 11 16.5 2.2
VT1000T-0R4G 3P/380V 0.4 2 1.5 2.25 0.4
VT1000T-0R7G 3P/380V 0.75 2.2 2.7 4.05 0.75
VT1000T-1R5G 3P/380V 1.5 3.2 4 6 1.5
VT1000T-2R2G 3P/380V 2.2 4 5 7.5 2.2
VT1000T-3R7G 3P/380V 3.7 6.8 8.6 12.9 3.7
9
Table 6
Table 7
VT1000T-5R5G 3P/380V 5.5 10 12.5 18.75 5.5
VT1000T-7R5G 3P/380V 7.5 11.2 17.5 26.25 7.5
VT1000T-11G 3P/380V 11.0 17 24 36 11
 Transport and storage
 All products are packed by the producer for normal transporting conditions. Make sure that the controller does not put the rotary switch downwards. Until final installation store
products in a dry place with humidity not more than 70% (20°C), average ambient temperature must be 5 -40°C. The storage place must be covered from water and dirt. Avoid long-
term storing. It is not recommended to store products for more than 1 (one) year.